
Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28
Senior Doubles Tournament - Results

Team Members: TotalEntry: Actual Hdcp

CHYANNE HIBBS 
056 1494

BILL HINDERER 
1443 51

ASHTON JONES 
046 1458

KENO CONNERS 
1278 180

CHUCK WEIDENHAMMER 
013 1458

NICK WEIDENHAMMER 
1290 168

CHUCK WEIDENHAMMER 
080 1394

JODY CHURCH 
1193 201

CURTIS SHIREY 
036 1387

MARK WARDELL 
1213 174

JASON ASHLEY 
066 1383

DAVE MURANY 
1326 57

ROY SHAVERS 
079 1371

EDWIN GOOSBY 
1386 -15

LARRY COOPER 
035 1370

RYAN BURK 
1361 9

DARRELL CRAW 
073 1362

MICHAEL FISACKERLY 
1260 102

KEVIN STUTZMAN 
012 1356

BRANDON STUTZMAN 
1236 120

DREW GARRISON 
083 1344

DAVE PETERSON `
1209 135

PAUL ANDERSON 
068 1331

DARIK THAYER* 
1085 246

WALLY DUCHARME 
031 1326

NICK DUCHARME 
1251 75

BRAD (STEVE) KASSING 
026 1326

KYLE McELHINEY 
1272 54

CHYANNE HIBBS 
024 1326

BILL STARICHA 
1239 87

ROY SHAVERS 
077 1324

EDWIN GOOSBY 
1339 -15

JUSTIN PILLEN 
074 1322

SAWYER PILLEN 
1286 36

BOB FORSHEE 
022 1319

JIMMY SORDYL 
1070 249



Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28
Senior Doubles Tournament - Results

Team Members: TotalEntry: Actual Hdcp

DAVE MURANY 
009 1314

JAMIE LEECE 
1287 27

ROBIN BERGQUEST 
015 1305

SCOTT FISACKERLY 
1293 12

DAVE BEEBE 
069 1293

ROGER PAYNE* 
1215 78

LORITA SIMON 
076 1292

JANEIRO MITCHELL 
1151 141

CHRIS PASSMORE 
078 1290

JOE ANGELOSANTO 
1140 150

JIM McGIVERN 
041 1289

TERRELL BROOKS 
1199 90

JAMIE LEECE 
065 1286

NICK WIEDENHAMMER 
1283 3

JOSH COOK 
084 1283

NORM SHERWOOD 
1265 18

JIM McGIVERN 
061 1282

TERRANCE PATTEN-HILL 
1123 159

JASON ASHLEY 
010 1281

MATT MURANY 
1251 30

LACEY FAULKNER 
042 1277

DURAND DEAN 
1061 216

ROGER MOSBEY 
025 1274

BRADY FULLER 
1166 108

BRITNEY PASSMORE 
048 1272

DAVE PASSMORE 
1086 186

LACEY FAULKNER 
071 1269

J NEVELLE KIRBY 
1143 126

ADRIENNE SIBLEY 
040 1266

JAMES HOLTON 
1131 135

KEITH RICHARDSON 
055 1265

JOSIAH WALLACE 
1184 81

JEFF SHETLER 
052 1264

BRADY FULLER 
1084 180

JOHN LONCAREVIC 
001 1261

ASHTON JONES 
1015 246



Flint 700 Club - Chapter 28
Senior Doubles Tournament - Results

Team Members: TotalEntry: Actual Hdcp

WALLY DUCHARME 
050 1259

JOE SORDYL 
1187 72

BRITNEY PASSMORE 
030 1258

CHRIS PASSMORE 
1120 138

CHRIS LYBRINK 
082 1251

JIM MARRIOTT 
1131 120

JONATHON RICH* 
005 1249

JOSHUA WEGLARZ 
1177 72

DAVE PASSMORE 
021 1247

KYLE GUSTAFSON 
1145 102

RYAN BURK 
070 1246

HERB GREEN 
1258 -12

SUSAN FISACKERLY 
054 1244

ANNMARIE BLANKERT 
1064 180

JOSHUA WEGLARZ 
057 1244

JEFFERY SPENCER 
1121 123

ERIC PROMENCHENKEL 
044 1243

AUSTIN PROMENCHENKEL 
1168 75

ROBERT FAULKNER JR
072 1238

DURAND DEAN 
1112 126

TOM BOYD 
011 1237

KENO CONNERS 
1066 171

SETHAN VARNER 
037 1237

STEVE VARNER 
1117 120

HARLOW MEASEL 
034 1233

AARON REDINGER 
1122 111

KAINE MORIARITY 
014 1228

RONALD SHIER 
1081 147

JOSH COOK 
045 1221

PAUL GRONDIN 
1101 120

MATT MURANY 
067 1220

KEVIN STUTZMAN 
1175 45

DAVE BEEBE 
019 1219

DARIK THAYER* 
1024 195

LARRY COOPER 
063 1217

NICK DUCHARME 
1202 15
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WILLIAM GRIMSLEY 
060 1215

ED GARRISON 
1089 126

ED GARRISON 
039 1213

DREW GARRISON 
1120 93

ROGER MOSBEY 
051 1212

BRAD KASSING 
1152 60

JODY CHURCH 
038 1205

TREVOR BOTKINS* 
1139 66

ANTHONY NOVICK 
032 1201

PATRICK SAMPSON 
1021 180

DEREK WALDRON 
033 1195

DUSTY OSKEY 
1132 63

DONIELLE GAY 
007 1194

TYA GAY 
1059 135

DAVE PETERSON 
027 1191

ANNMARIE BLANKERTZ 
1047 144

PAUL ANDERSON 
020 1190

ROGER PAYNE* 
1061 129

ROBERT FAULKNER JR
043 1184

J NEVELLE KIRBY 
1148 36

BRETT IVERSEN 
003 1173

RICK BURT 
1101 72

ED RAKOWSKI 
006 1166

JEFFREY SPENCER 
1019 147

JON RICH* 
058 1154

ED RAKOWSKI 
1058 96

DENNIS VINCENT 
029 1146

BOB MORTON 
1119 27

JIM MARRIOTT 
002 1140

JAY SMITH 
1077 63

KEITH RICHARDSON 
023 1137

JOEL SORDYL 
1092 45

SUSAN FISACKERLY 
016 1135

MICHAEL FISACKERLY 
1006 129

TODD DAWSON 
075 1132

DOUG SHERWOOD 
1132 0
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JEFF SHETLER 
028 1127

CHAD LANGWORTHY 
998 129

KERRI RANDICK 
008 1126

HERB GREEN 
1024 102

PAUL GRONDIN 
062 1126

TERRELL BROOKS 
1048 78

MATT KELLY 
004 1118

DALE SOPER JR
953 165

WILLIAM STARICHA 
059 1112

TODD DAWSON 
1076 36

JEREMY DEWAR 
053 1100

BOB MORTON 
1106 -6

DEREK WALDRON 
081 1093

DUSTY OSKEY 
1030 63


